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AIGRETTE, Zw«a />W/a, Waltz

ALFREDY, C, Op. 120. Castagneites, Waltz

BLON, F. v., Lenz und Liebe (Love and
Spring) Waltz

— Mein Ideal (My Ideal) Waltz

BOSC, AUG., Rose-Mousse, Valse

CODINA, H. G., As a Dream, Waltz

— Worship to the Beautiful, Mexican Waltz

DE GANAY, A., Valse Azurte

DELLBRUECK, G. A., Dolce far niente

{Sweet Leisure), Waltz

DEPRET, M., Sourire d'Avril, Waltz

FETRAS, O., Moonlight on the Alster, Waltz
— Read the Answer in the Stars, Waltz

GALIMBtKTI, G., Mercedes, Valse Espagnole

GAN N E , L., Valse des Blondes

HELLMESBERGER, J., Waltz from the

Opera ' 'Apollo' '

— The Pearl of Iberia, Valse Espagnole...

.

HEUBERGER, R., Chamber Separee, Waltz

JAXONE, d'ARCY, H. L., Aphrodite, Waltz.

— La Serenata, Italian Waltz

KIESLER, E., Mein Thucringen, Waltz

KOMZAK, K., Joyous Vienna, (Fideles

Wien)

KOTLAR, ISTVAN, Monte Cristo, Valse
Tzigane

KRATZL, K., Les dernieres Gouttes, Waltz.

LAMOTHE, A., La Perle de Madrid, Span-
ish Waltz

LAMOTHE, G., Brise des Nuits, Waltz....

LEHAR, F., Merry Widow, Waltz

LETHIERE, CH., Andalucia, Valse Espag-
nole

65

50

60

75

65

75

50

50

60

65

65

60

75

MARGIS, ALFRED, Valse Bleue 50

MARTINEZ, A., Besos y Pesos, Mex. Waltz 50

MILOK, E., Folle Extase (Dreams of Delight)
Waltz 60

MOORE, W., La Senorita, Waltz 75

NAZARE-AGA, Y. K., Eternelle Folie, Waltz 50

PEIFFER, G., Cceurs fyris (Enraptured
Hearts) Valse lente 50

POREPP, GEORG, Op. 20. A Dream (Ein
Traum) Waltz 60

REI NHARD, H., Szveet Maidens, Waltz 60

ROEDER, OTTO, All in a Garden Fair,
Waltz 60

— Gondolier, Waltz 60

— Longing, Waltz 60

— Love's Dreamland, Waltz 50

— Mia Bella, Waltz 60

— Szveet Vozvs, Waltz 60

ROSAS, J., Impassioned Dreams, Waltz.... 65

— Sobre las Olas (O'er the Waves) Waltz.. 50

ROYLE, T. P., Toreador Waltz 60

SABATHIL-ROTH, Alice, Valse brillante.

.

STRAUS, OSCAR, Waltz Dream, Waltz. .

.

TUGGINER, P. v., Uarda (Rose of Arabia)
Waltz

VALVERDE, CHUECA y, Los Golondrinas
(The Swallows) Waltz 50

WAGNER, F., Op. 35. The Mountain Tour-
ists, Waltz 65

WENZEL, L. DE, Le Petit Bleu, Waltz... 50

WESLY, E., My Fiancee, Waltz 65
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